Indiana Area Train Collectors
& The Indiana Mall Present:
The 2022 New & Expanded
Holiday Wheels & Thrills
Community Model Train Display
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Operating Hours:

Fri. Nov. 18" 1 pm-5 pm  Sat. Nov. 19" 12 pm-=5pm  Sun. Nov. 20" 1-4 pm
Fri. Nov. 251 pm-5pm  Sat. Nov. 26" 12 pm-=5pm  Sun. Nov. 27" 1-4 pm
Fri. Dec. 2"¥4-7 pm Sat.Dec. 3¥12pm—-5pm  Sun. Dec. 4" 1-4 pm
Fri. Dec. 9" 4-7 pm Sat. Dec. 10" 12 pm-5pm  Sun. Dec. 11" 1-4 pm
Fri. Dec. 16" 4-7 pm Sat. Dec. 17" 12 pm—=5pm  Sun. Dec. 18" 1-4 pm

Located At: Admission is Free
Indiana Mall (Former American Eagle Store) (Donations will be accepted
2334 Oakland Ave with proceeds going to
Indiana, PA 15701 The Teddy Bear Fund Drive)

The Indiana PA Quilter’s Club will also display a selection of Holiday Quilts!

Plans are in place for the normal operation and public access for the 2022 Holiday Season
exhibits. In support of continuing COVID-19 concerns, at the time the exhibits open, appropriate
safeguards may be put in place as required by CDC, State and local guidelines.




